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KEY CONTACTS 

School Telephone  No: 01628 513800 
 

Headteacher Joolz Scarlett E: head@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Headteacher’s PA 

Clerk to the Governors 

Sharon Glover E: sharon.glover@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

 

Associate Headteacher 

 

Helen Hannam E: helen.hannam@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

 

Chair of Governors 

 

Richard Pelly E: Richard.pelly@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Tel: 07876 032251 

Head of HR Strategy 
and Development 

Helen Reeves E: helen.reeves@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Head of Wellbeing and 
Safeguarding 

Warren Griffiths E: warren.griffiths@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Head of Estates Tanya Marley E: Tanya.marley@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Head of Finance Didem Allen E: didem.allen@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
Hive and Therapies 

Shelley Thomas E: shelley.thomas@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
First School 

Josie Glover 

(maternity cover) 

 E: josie.glover@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
Upper School 

Viktoria Kincses E: viktoria.kincses@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
Middle School 

Sarah Fraser-
Thwaites 

E: sarah.fraser-
thwaites@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Assistant Headteacher 
Link 

Rachel Goymer E: rachel.goymer@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

Nurture Leaders Amelia King 

Josie Glover 

E: amelia.king@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

E. josie.glover@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

 

Family Adviser Sharon Carrigan E: sharon.carrigan@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

School Data Manager Nicola Camano E: nicola.camano@manorgreenschool.co.uk 

 

EHCP Manager Pippa Stubbs E: pip.stubbs@manorgreenschool.co.uk 
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